
1 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 85.26 38.85 49.41 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 4S<< << 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.20 7.000 0 -1 0 -1

3 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.16 4.74-1 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 2 1

7 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.20 6.290 0 -1 0 -1

8 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 2 0 0 1

10 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.08 0.47-4 -3 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

46.02 38.85

Skating Skills 3.33 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 4.924.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 5.004.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

49.41

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

2 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 7 76.40 31.26 49.14 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.360 -1 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Lz+REP 4.13 -2.95 1.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1S 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3F!+REP ! 4.08 X -2.65 1.43-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

10 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 0 1

40.18 31.26

Skating Skills 3.33 4.923.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 4.923.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 4.923.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

49.14

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子FS
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3 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 73.74 34.78 39.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 -1 -1 1

37.66 34.78

Skating Skills 3.33 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 4.003.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.923.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

39.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 67.73 32.74 37.99 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 -0.42 7.080 0 -1 -2 -4

2 3S 4.30 -0.29 4.010 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 -1 0 0

4 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X -0.56 6.04-1 -1 0 -2 -3

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 -1 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 -3 -1 0

37.77 32.74

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.582.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

37.99

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子FS
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5 三  吉  慶  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 3 67.26 36.46 30.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 -1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 2 1 0

3 CSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 0 -1 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -2 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

7 3S 4.30 -0.72 3.58-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.91 3.40-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 3T 4.62 X -1.26 3.36-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -2 -1 0

39.74 36.46

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

30.80

6 田  口  湊  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 48.67 21.54 34.13 -7.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-7.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

4 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 2 -1 -1 0

7 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2S 1.43 X -0.43 1.00-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -1.40 1.60-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

28.96 21.54

Skating Skills 3.33 3.582.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

34.13

転倒:  -7.00 (7)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子FS
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7 高  久  伊  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 1 42.01 17.41 26.60 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-3 -1 1 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 -1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.55-1 0 1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 0 1

9 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

11 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -1 0

24.34 17.41

Skating Skills 3.33 2.832.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Transitions

Performance

Composition 3.33 2.581.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 3.33 2.581.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

26.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子FS
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